FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED M. Com 3" 5" & 9" SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2020

TO BE HELD IN MARCH, 2021
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THIRD SEMESTER
Time: 11:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.

Paper No. & Paper Name
(Old Course)
3.11 Indian Financial System

Paper No. & Paper Name
(New Course)
ICOM-CC-3016: Computer
Applications in Business (Theory)

Date Day

15/03/2021 | Monday

ICOM-CC-3026: Income Tax Law |3.12 Business Statistics-I
& Practices

17/03/2021 | Wednesday

3.13 Business Laws-II

19/03/2021 | Friday ICOM-CC-3036: Management

Principles & Applications

23/03/2021 | Tuesday ICOM-CC-3046 (A): Business

Statistics

3.14 Corporate Accounting-I

25/03/2021 | Thursday ICOM-CC-3054 (A): E-Commerce |3.15 Principles of Management-I

Theory)

26/03/2021 | Friday ICOM-CC-3016: Computer X

Applications in Business (Practical)

ICOM-CC-3054: E-Commerce X
(Practical)

30/03/2021 | Tuesday

FIFTH SEMESTER
Time: 11:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.

Date Day Paper No. & Paper Name
16/03/2021 Tuesday 5.21 Computerised Accounting (Practical)
18/03/2021 Thursday 5.21 Computerised Accounting (Theory)

22/03/2021 Monday 5.22 Auditing & Assurance
24/03/2021 Wednesday 5.23 Fundamentals of Marketing Management
26/03/2021 Friday 5.24 Direct Taxes
30/03/2021 Tuesday 5.25 Fundamental of Financial Management
NINETH SEMESTER
Time: 11:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.

Date Day Paper No. & Paper Name
15/03/2021 Monday 9.43 Corporate Governance and Business Ethics
17/03/2021 Wednesday 9.44 Advanced Financial Management
19/03/2021 Friday 9.45 Research Methodology
23/03/2021 Tuesday 9.46 A: Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

9.46 B: Industrial Relations & Labour Laws
25/03/2021 Thursday 9.47 A: Advanced Cost & Management Accounting
9.47 B: Marketing Research & Consumer Behaviour

Controller of Examinations,
Gauhati University

-Gauhati University-
26" February, 2021



